

RATES AFRICA ECO RACE 2025

Get ready for an unforgettable adventure from Monaco to Dakar, via Morocco, Mauritania and Senegal.

Two rates are available: register before **06/15/2024** to take advantage of the preferential rate. After this date, and until registration closes on **01/11/2024**, the rate will be higher.

RACE

2ND RATE 1ST RATE Until 30/06/24

Until 01/11/24

BIKE: Rider + Motorcycle (fuel extra charge)

11 000 €

12 500 €

QUAD: Rider + Quad (fuel extra charge)

12 500 €

14 000 €

MOTUL XTREME RIDER (extra charge malle moto) 1200 €

1500 €

CAR/SSV: Driver + Co-driver + vehicle

20 000 €

23 000 €

TRUCK: Driver + Co-driver + Truck

21 000 €

25 000 €

Additional person

7 000 €.

3 000 €

100% women crew: -10% discount

HISTORIC

UNIQUE RATE

AUTO: Driver + Co-driver + Auto

15 000 €

CAMION: Driver + Co-driver + Camion

20 000 €

100% women crew: -10% discount

2ND RATE



RATE AFRICA ECO RACE 2025

RAID		10	П	n	
מווואו	H	Щ	ш	ш	
	- D	۱П	ш	ш	
	-			_	

1ST RATE 2ND RATE
Until 30/06/24 Until 01/11/24

1ST RATE

BIKE: Rider + Motorcycle + Transport 2 trunks 9900€ 10900€

CAR: Driver + Co-driver + car 15 000 € 16 000 €

TRUCK: Driver + Co-driver + truck 16 000 € 18 500 €

Additional person 6 000 € 6 500 €

100% women crew: -10% discount

ASSISTANCE

DISTHIRE	Until 15/06/24	Until 01/11/24
VEHICLE: -2.8 high / -7m long* Vehicle + 2 persons	14 000 €	17 000 €
VEHICLE: +2.8 high / -9m long* Vehicle + 2 persons	16 000 €	20 000 €
Additional person	6 000 €	7 000 €
FLAT TRAILER - 7m long *	2 000 €	2 000 €
CLOSED TRAILER - 2.8m / -7m long *	3 000 €	3 000 €
CLOSED TRAILER + 2.8m / -9m long *	4 500 €	4 500 €

^{*900} euros per additional linear metre

Rates include:

- Official departure ceremony
- One way trip transportation for each person by boat, in an inside cabin to be shared with 3 other people, 2 nights on board, self-catering on the boat,
- Return transport of vehicle by boat Europe / Morocco & Dakar / France,
- · Customs formalities,
- Bivouacs in Africa, Catering on bivouacs (breakfast, ration, dinner) and lunch at Lac Rose,
- Rally goodies, Rally summary, Royalty-free photo gallery,
- · Prize-giving ceremony at Lac Rose,
- Visa for Mauritania, Vehicle insurance in Mauritania and Senegal,
- Medical assistance, osteopaths, Repatriation assistance, Organizer's liability insurance.

MEDIA RATE

PACKAGE

11 000 €

1 vehicle

- 2.8M /

-7M LONG

+ 2 **PEOPLE**